
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Class Class Class Class 

FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 

No. No. No. No. 

81 
14 
51 
02 
05 
59 
69 
60 
55 
65 

Name Name Name Name 
Raymond Carmody 

Johan Wasserman 

David Thompson 

Ed  Womer 

Garrett Villano 

Jack Maloney 

Desmond Ennis 

Greg Davis 

Ed Sanders 

Albert Spadin 

Sponsor Sponsor Sponsor Sponsor 
Carmody Racing 

CarpetDeals.Ca 

Maloney Racing / DMT Motorsports 

International Insulation Products LLC 

Power Lab 

Maloney Racing / DMT Motorsports 

Womer,Dawe'smtrsptdevelopment 

Vintage Sport Autoart 

What The Cat 

Vallis Mtrspt,ARSpadinAutoRacing 

Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm Best Tm 

1:39.544 
1:40.345 
1:41.045 
1:41.303 
1:41.605 
1:41.958 
1:46.023 
1:47.878 
1:48.983 
2:05.008 

Make/Model Make/Model Make/Model Make/Model 
Mysterian M2 

Mysterian M2 

2001 Protoform P3 

1990 BRD FV1200 

1991 BRD FV 

1982 Lynx Bullet 

Womer Ev-3 

Caldwell D-13 

Protoform P4 

Protoform P2 

City/State City/State City/State City/State 
Horseheads, NY 

Waterdown ON 

Brooklyn Park, MD 

PA 

Amherst NY 

Potomac, MD 

Ontario 

Westline, PA 

Interlaken, NY 

Schellsburg, PA 

 

Sorted on Best Lap timeSorted on Best Lap timeSorted on Best Lap timeSorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/30/2015 11:32:44 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Patti & Brad Baer 

Chief Steward/ DAve Panas 

PRFRP-07-15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

Gran Prix of New Jersey 

F1200 Challenge Cup Series 

Qualifying for Race 2 

Qualifying started at 11:01:19 

New Jersey Thunderbolt MtrspPk 2.250 miles 

8/30/2015 11:00 AM 


